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PIBRAC - VALENCE D'AGEN - GUJAN MESTRAS

Qualified for the final Cadets MEN - 3.000 m PIBRAC

Final RemarksStarter
POTTRICH, Franz25 Grossenhainer Rollsportverein e.V Allemagne1
ALLAIN, Baptiste42 RAC St Brieuc Bretagne2
CASSAGNE, Dorian58 Equipe Régionale Midi Pyrénées Midi Pyrénées3
FOURNIER, Nicolas78 SILA Team Pays de Loire4
SESTO, Salvadore57 ASD Aretusa Skate Inline Italie5
HEREDIA Barba, Rafael52 Patin Cobra El prat Espagne6
GOURNAY, Lucas69 Equipe Régionale Pays de la Loire Pays de Loire7
VOURCH, Tangi37 CPAL Locmine Bretagne8
BUCHS, Charly67 ASTA Nantes Pays de Loire9
COLLOBERT, Matéo40 Equipe Régionale Bretagne Bretagne10
DESCHAMPS, Germain41 Equipe Régionale Bretagne Bretagne11
BAIAO, Diogo92 Roller Lagos Clube de Patinagem Portugal12
SEGUIN, Ewen56 Equipe regionale Ile de France Ile de France13
GICQUEL, Gwendal39 Equipe Régionale Bretagne Bretagne14
DARNAL, Enzo71 Equipe Régionale Pays de la Loire Pays de Loire15
METRO, Ocean73 Equipe Régionale Pays de la Loire Pays de Loire16
GAUTRE, Louis60 Equipe Régionale Midi Pyrénées Midi Pyrénées17
BORNAREL, Mathieu59 Equipe Régionale Midi Pyrénées Midi Pyrénées18
LLOP Izquierdo, Nil51 Patin Cobra El prat Espagne19
CHAPELLE, Nathan43 ROC Stéoruellan Centre20
PETIZ DE OLIVEIRA, Marius74 Reze Olympique Patinage Pays de Loire21
BOUGRO, Leni66 ALC Bouguenais Pays de Loire22
BOHUMSKY, Tomas94 CadoMotus Czech Junior Team Rep Tcheque23
JOLY, Théo35 Roller Skating Dijon Bourgogne Bourgogne24
CHAVES Jardim, Bruno87 Clube Des. Santanense Portugal25
LECHENE, Thibault76 RS Portes du maine Pays de Loire26
LOURENCO, Diogo Helder84 Clube Des. Dos Prazeres Portugal27
GONZALEZ Segurado, Jorge48 Club Patin Pelayo Espagne28
BLOT, Johan77 RS Portes du maine Pays de Loire29
POLBOS, Lucas79 SILA Team Pays de Loire30
MARTINEZ Duran, Hugo47 Castalia-Ujibike Espagne31
RESENDE, Tiago82 Ass Des Arsenal de Canelas Portugal32
MORENO Balague, Gaston50 Patin Cobra El prat Espagne33
PRIBIK, Jan95 CadoMotus Czech Junior Team Rep Tcheque34
ALMEIDA, Tiago91 Roller Lagos Clube de Patinagem Portugal35
AFONSO, Joao81 Ass Des Arsenal de Canelas Portugal36
DUBREIL, Marius72 Patineurs D'Herbauges Pays de Loire37
BELLOIR, Martin38 Easy roller St Malo Bretagne38
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Qualified for the Final: Rank 1-19  of each race

Results qualification Cadets MEN - 3.000 m PIBRAC

SERIE- 1 RemarksPoints/TimeRankResults

POTTRICH, Franz25 Grossenhainer Rollsportverein e.VAllemagne 1:43,5221

CASSAGNE, Dorian58 Equipe Régionale Midi PyrénéesMidi Pyrénées 3:01,0862

SESTO, Salvadore57 ASD Aretusa Skate Inline Italie 3:28,5463

GOURNAY, Lucas69 Equipe Régionale Pays de la LoirePays de Loire 4:42,0924

BUCHS, Charly67 ASTA Nantes Pays de Loire 5:34,7435

DESCHAMPS, Germain41 Equipe Régionale BretagneBretagne 5:34,8256

SEGUIN, Ewen56 Equipe regionale Ile de FranceIle de France 5:34,9507

DARNAL, Enzo71 Equipe Régionale Pays de la LoirePays de Loire 5:35,0568

GAUTRE, Louis60 Equipe Régionale Midi PyrénéesMidi Pyrénées 5:19,1009

LLOP Izquierdo, Nil51 Patin Cobra El prat Espagne 5:35,23510

PETIZ DE OLIVEIRA, Marius74 Reze Olympique Patinage Pays de Loire 5:35,24011

BOHUMSKY, Tomas94 CadoMotus Czech Junior TeamRep Tcheque 5:35,42512

CHAVES Jardim, Bruno87 Clube Des. Santanense Portugal 5:35,44613

LOURENCO, Diogo Helder84 Clube Des. Dos Prazeres Portugal 5:35,96214

BLOT, Johan77 RS Portes du maine Pays de Loire 5:36,74915

MARTINEZ Duran, Hugo47 Castalia-Ujibike Espagne 5:36,72816

MORENO Balague, Gaston50 Patin Cobra El prat Espagne 5:36,87217

ALMEIDA, Tiago91 Roller Lagos Clube de PatinagemPortugal 5:38,34018

DUBREIL, Marius72 Patineurs D'Herbauges Pays de Loire 5:40,96719

DE KROON, Jeroen65 De Draai Pays Bas 5:43,11820

COURTOIS, Kylian96 Quingey Roller Club Franche Comté 5:43,82021

WERNER, Willy32 Turbine Halle Allemagne 5:44,89522

LANNEZVAL, Korentin55 Equipe regionale Ile de FranceIle de France 5:48,07923

DEBUSNE, Tanguy70 Mamers R.S Pays de Loire 5:50,03924

SANTOS, Tomas93 Roller Lagos Clube de PatinagemPortugal 5:52,11225

SAOUT, Elouan68 ASTA Nantes Pays de Loire 4:38,99626

SANTOS Martins, Vasco Alexandre86 Clube Des. Dos Prazeres Portugal 4:39,55427

LENDORF, Martin26 RSV Blau Weiss Gera Allemagne 5:15,43028

RODRIGUES, Adolfo83 Ass Des Arsenal de CanelasPortugal 4:21,06729

FIGEIREDO, Pedro88 CS Maritimo Portugal 3:30,51030

PORTILLA, Carlos44 Ciudad Blanca Colombie 2:41,09031

ALVAREZ Gonzalez, Alejandro45 A.D Novares Espagne 2:41,44232

CARTOIS, Giles34 RSC Tienen Belgique 2:49,58833

MENDES, Rodrigo89 CS Maritimo Portugal 3:06,13034

MEGUELLATI, Noah33 Asphalte Roller RW Alsace 2:31,76435

WALTER, Philip23 Blau-Gelb Gross Gerau Allemagne 1:55,39736

MORAN Casas, Adrian46 C.P.V Rivas-Ingravity Espagne 1:59,34137
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Qualified for the Final: Rank 1-19  of each race

Results qualification Cadets MEN - 3.000 m PIBRAC

SERIE- 2 RemarksPoints/TimeRankResults

ALLAIN, Baptiste42 RAC St Brieuc Bretagne 1:43,4291

FOURNIER, Nicolas78 SILA Team Pays de Loire 2:32,9152

HEREDIA Barba, Rafael52 Patin Cobra El prat Espagne 3:53,1033

VOURCH, Tangi37 CPAL Locmine Bretagne 4:18,1354

COLLOBERT, Matéo40 Equipe Régionale BretagneBretagne 5:09,0975

BAIAO, Diogo92 Roller Lagos Clube de PatinagemPortugal 5:09,3846

GICQUEL, Gwendal39 Equipe Régionale BretagneBretagne 5:09,3637

METRO, Ocean73 Equipe Régionale Pays de la LoirePays de Loire 5:09,5088

BORNAREL, Mathieu59 Equipe Régionale Midi PyrénéesMidi Pyrénées 5:09,7159

CHAPELLE, Nathan43 ROC Stéoruellan Centre 5:09,87110

BOUGRO, Leni66 ALC Bouguenais Pays de Loire 5:09,88111

JOLY, Théo35 Roller Skating Dijon BourgogneBourgogne 5:10,05512

LECHENE, Thibault76 RS Portes du maine Pays de Loire 5:10,08813

GONZALEZ Segurado, Jorge48 Club Patin Pelayo Espagne 5:10,09114

POLBOS, Lucas79 SILA Team Pays de Loire 5:10,17115

RESENDE, Tiago82 Ass Des Arsenal de CanelasPortugal 5:10,43316

PRIBIK, Jan95 CadoMotus Czech Junior TeamRep Tcheque 5:10,70817

AFONSO, Joao81 Ass Des Arsenal de CanelasPortugal 5:11,38918

BELLOIR, Martin38 Easy roller St Malo Bretagne 5:11,51419

PEREIRA, Mathias61 Pibrac RS Midi Pyrénées 5:11,90720

GUYON, Dimitri80 Roller Créchois Poitou Charentes 5:20,19821

KUTZNER, Luca Fabian29 RSV Blau Weiss Gera Allemagne 5:21,52222

FISCHER, Théo31 Speedskate Club Meissen EVAllemagne 4:49,51323

MARTINS, Manuel90 Grupo Desportivo de LagoaPortugal 4:31,56524

LEHNERTZ, Timo24 Cologne Speed Team Allemagne 4:32,70125

MEYSSONNIER, Pierre63 Equipe Régionale PACA PACA 4:32,80626

DERMIE, Rayan64 Equipe Régionale PACA PACA 4:33,18127

ROESEL, Niclas28 RSV Blau Weiss Gera Allemagne 4:13,65728

ELOI, Thibaud53 CP Livryens Ile de France 4:49,47129

NAUMANN, Yannik27 RSV Blau Weiss Gera Allemagne 4:00,98230

GUERRIER, Ethan36 CPAL Locmine Bretagne 3:40,09731

FRAUDIN, Hugo54 CP Livryens Ile de France 3:25,60132

PAUTHIER, Kévin62 Roller Skating St Orens Midi Pyrénées 1:57,16333

GAIER, Floris22 Blau-Gelb Gross Gerau Allemagne 1:38,20134

SUMARES Nobrega, Luis Henrique85 Clube Des. Dos Prazeres Portugal 1:20,93535

FREMEAUX, Quentin75 Roller Club Gestois Pays de Loire 1:21,53536

SCHLICHTING, Paul30 SCC Skating Berlin Allemagne NP

26/03/2016 17:13:22   Page 3 of 3

W=Warning, DSQ-SF/TF = Disqualification sport/technical fault, RR = Reduced in Ranking, DNS: Did not start, DNF: Did not finish, FS1:First false start


